TEXAS DISTRICIT PILOT INTERNATIONAL
CLUB PRESIDENTS 2017-2018
Bay City

Diann Sneed
2909 La Mesa St.
Bay City, TX 77414

C-210-887-4125
W-979-245-5852

dsneed@gmail.com
Baytown

Susan Passmore
10447 Belfast Rd.
LaPorte, TX 77571
C-713-412-3274
susnpassmore@gmail.com
Beaumont

Jack Holden
5245 Merlot Dr.

Beaumont, TX 77706

C-409-454-1496
jackholden3@yahoo.com
Brenham
Sedonia Powell

307 Tanglewood 
Brenham, TX 77833
C-979-525-3455
sedonia.powell@gmail.com
Canyon Lake

Sandra Koonce
343 Lorne Rd.
Canyon Lake, TX 78133
H-830-899-7255

C-713-823-7242

SLKoonce@gmail.com
Cuero

Rebecca (Becky) Koranek
3586 South River Rd.
Cuero, TX 77954

H-361-275-6070
C-361-799-9413
blkoranek@gmail.com
Dallas

Crystal Clements
9065 Cripple Creek
Sanger, TX 76266 

C-940-391-1821
edclem4@live.com
Dickinson
Kim Sullivan
2302 Donna Ln.
Santa Fe, TX 77510
C-832-428-3995

jimkimsul@yahoo.com
Dumas
Barbara Johnson

204 Elm Ave.

Dumas, TX 79029

C-806-930-5669
dbjdumas2889@windstream.net
El Campo

An Marie Farthing
2003 Lee Dr.
El Campo, TX 77437
C-979-541-6132

afarthing@ecisd.org
Evening Baytown

Wilma Hayes
3609 Trailwood
Baytown, TX 77521

H-281-427-2250
C-281-723-2851
wjhayes3@yahoo.com
Evening San Jacinto
Monica Rodriguez
21021 Aldine Westfield Rd. #5103

Humble, TX 77338
C-281-881-8533
monicalizet89@gmail.com
Gonzales

Daisy Scheske-Freeman
PO Box 3
Gonzales, TX 78629

C-512-557-4746
CTI@GonzalesTexas.com
Hereford

Jody Branum

Box 544
Hereford, TX 79045
H-806-364-4920
jbranum@rocketmail.com
Jasper

Conya Koch
1190 Quail Ridge
Jasper, TX 75951

C-409-594-9910
cookietown62@hotmail.com
La Grange

Linda Kleiber

224 E. Roitsch Ln.

LaGrange, TX 78945

C-979-966-9272

purpletaz52@yahoo.com
Livingston

Janet Thompson
156 Paul Matthews Rd.
Livingston, TX 77351

H-936- 563-4147
C-936-635-1350
cltjlt@eastex.net
Longview

Kelly Morrison
2726 Gilmer Rd.
Longview, TX 75605

C-903-738-7405
rubadub.lmt@gmail.com
Lubbock

Sharon Miller

3211 90th St.

Lubbock, TX 79423

C-806-577-8516

slpworker@yahoo.com
Lufkin

Deborah Garrett
707 Circle Dr.
Lufkin, TX 75901
C-936-674-8677
H-936-634-4248
deegee@consolidated.net
Marshall

Kim Getsay
107 Cottage Rd.
Carthage, TX 75633
C-903-407-9149
H-903-690-0978
kgetsay@gmail.com
Matagorda County

Margaret Sherrill
1107 FM 457
Bay City, TX 77414
C-979-429-3313
H-979-244-1411
mgsherrill@sbcglobal.net
Mineola

Diane Holmes
PO Box 988
Mineola, TX 75773

H-903-569-9292
C-903-343-7570
holmesdiane53@yahoo.com
Mt. Pleasant

Sandra Screws
43 CR 4440
Mt. Pleasant, TX 75455
C-903-434-4384
sscrews@gnty.com
Nacogdoches
Nan Mosley
622 Margaret
Nacogdoches, TX 75964
H-936-569-9657
C-936-645-3919
nanniebob3@yahoo.com
Odessa

Mary Blain
704 East 95th
Odessa, TX  79765
C-432-352-0083
mary.blain.1@gmail.com
Quitman

Martha Scroggins
PO Box 789
Winnsboro, TX 75494
H-903-629-3729
C-903-497-6886
mhscroggins@peoplescom.net
San Jacinto
Julie Fallin

118 N. Burnet Dr.
Baytown, TX 77520
H-281-452-6262
C-281-221-1616
JuJuofJJJF@aol.com
Shiner

Bridget Marcak
2046 FM 966
Shiner, TX 77984

H-361-594-3238
bvanmarcak@yahoo.com
Sulphur Springs

Jane Goldsmith
147 Garrison
Sulphur Spring, TX 75482

C-903-348-5099
jmsgoldsmith@hotmail.com
Tyler

Nancy Hill
2807 Pollard Dr.
Tyler, TX 75701

C-903-780-1494
nkhill.4@gmail.com
Victoria

Verlene Mikulenka
430 Suhr Lane
Yoakum, TX 77995
C-361-293-1683
vamikulenka@sbcglobal.net
West Chambers County

Tonya Keller
5902 Plantation Dr.
 Baytown, TX 77523 

C-281-628-6786
tonya@tonyakeller.com
Wharton

Cindy Kloesel
1823 Stadium Rd. #709
Wharton,  TX 77488
C-281-352-1286
cakloesel@gmail.com
Wills Point

Alice Wilson
3863 VZ CR 3713
Wills Point, TX 75169
H-214-803-0376
meemeewil@sbcglobal.net
Winnsboro

Kelli Alexander
1122 CR SW 3230
P.O. Box 125

Winnsboro, TX 75494

C-903-569-7739
kelli@nabors-horton.com
